
 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

02/06/2025

Order No:

907494

Customer PO Number:

16360519

Pick Number:

EBJ-1393616

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

BAB AL KAREEM FOR IMP & 

EXP

mirae Building,4th floor, Jumblat 

ST.

Amman, 11118

Terms of Sale: EXW

Payment Terms: 

PREPAID WIRE

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction:

Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

BAB AL KAREEM FOR IMP & EXP

mirae Building,4th floor, Jumblat ST.

Amman, 11118

JO

Telephone: 305-699-0547

E-mail: 

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

VNPJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ 

SET

CHARH 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6107.22.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ1905M HENRY LONG PJ 

SET

CHARH 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6107.22.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

TRUEN 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6107.22.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ1905MTSZ HENRY S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

TRUEN 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6107.22.0010  1  69.00  69.00

CNT2032LV RECYCLED BOUCLE 

SWEATER

IVORY BODY?: 100% 

RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6110.30.3020  1  60.00  60.00

CNT2032LV RECYCLED BOUCLE 

SWEATER

IVORY BODY?: 100% 

RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6110.30.3020  1  60.00  60.00

CNZ2032W RECYCLED BOUCLE 

PANT

IVORY BODY?: 100% 

RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6104.63.2011  1  60.00  60.00

CNZ2032W RECYCLED BOUCLE 

PANT

IVORY BODY?: 100% 

RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6104.63.2011  1  60.00  60.00

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ SET

HS/PE 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ SET

HS/PE 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  69.00  138.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ SET

HS/PE 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

FD/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

FD/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

FD/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNC1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT 

PJ SET

FADED 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  60.00  60.00

VNC1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT 

PJ SET

FADED 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  60.00  60.00

VNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

EU/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00

VNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

EU/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00

VNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

EU/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

EU/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

EU/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

EU/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1141SN GISELE PRINTED 

RLX SHORT PJ ST

HS/PE 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1141SN GISELE PRINTED 

RLX SHORT PJ ST

HS/PE 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1141SN GISELE PRINTED 

RLX SHORT PJ ST

HS/PE 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

RQ/PP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

RQ/PP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

RQ/PP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

RQ/PP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

RQ/PP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

RQ/PP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  60.00  60.00

Total 

Units:

Total:

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 2,468.00
Subtotal 

Value:

 2,468.00

 39



From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: BAB AL KAREEM FOR IMP & EXP

mirae Building,4th floor, Jumblat 

ST. 

Amman , 11118

JO

PO:16360519

PT:EBJ-1393616

Store: CG118B

Vendor: 

DC: CG118B

*Total Weight: 44 lbs Box Count:2Total Volume: 2.86 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

HENRY LONG PJ SET 190491189244  1PJ1905M CHARH M

HENRY LONG PJ SET 190491189251  1PJ1905M CHARH L

HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491278177  1PJ1905MTSZ TRUEN M

HENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491278184  1PJ1905MTSZ TRUEN L

RECYCLED BOUCLE SWEATER 190491291756  1T2032LV IVORY S

RECYCLED BOUCLE SWEATER 190491291763  1T2032LV IVORY M

RECYCLED BOUCLE PANT 190491291817  1Z2032W IVORY S

RECYCLED BOUCLE PANT 190491291824  1Z2032W IVORY M

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET 190491331582  1PJ1141 HS/PE S

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET 190491331599  2PJ1141 HS/PE M

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET 190491331605  1PJ1141 HS/PE L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491332503  1PJ1018 FD/IV S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491332510  2PJ1018 FD/IV M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491332527  1PJ1018 FD/IV L

GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491332824  1C1018Z FADED S

GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491332831  1C1018Z FADED M

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491332879  1H1018 EU/IV S

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491332886  1H1018 EU/IV M

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491332893  1H1018 EU/IV L

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491332978  1PJ1018TSZ EU/IV S

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491332985  2PJ1018TSZ EU/IV M

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491332992  1PJ1018TSZ EU/IV L

GISELE PRINTED RLX SHORT PJ ST 190491336853  1PJ1141SN HS/PE S

GISELE PRINTED RLX SHORT PJ ST 190491336860  2PJ1141SN HS/PE M

GISELE PRINTED RLX SHORT PJ ST 190491336877  1PJ1141SN HS/PE L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491340133  2PJ1018 RQ/PP S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491340140  2PJ1018 RQ/PP M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491340157  1PJ1018 RQ/PP L

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491340195  2PJ1018SN RQ/PP S

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491340201  2PJ1018SN RQ/PP M

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491340218  1PJ1018SN RQ/PP L
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* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111041523941

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491189244  1PJ1905M CHARH MHENRY LONG PJ SET

190491189251  1PJ1905M CHARH LHENRY LONG PJ SET

190491278177  1PJ1905MTSZ TRUEN MHENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491291756  1T2032LV IVORY SRECYCLED BOUCLE SWEATER

190491291817  1Z2032W IVORY SRECYCLED BOUCLE PANT

190491291824  1Z2032W IVORY MRECYCLED BOUCLE PANT

190491331582  1PJ1141 HS/PE SGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491331605  1PJ1141 HS/PE LGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491332503  1PJ1018 FD/IV SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491332879  1H1018 EU/IV SGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491332886  1H1018 EU/IV MGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491332893  1H1018 EU/IV LGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491332978  1PJ1018TSZ EU/IV SGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491332985  1PJ1018TSZ EU/IV MGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491332992  1PJ1018TSZ EU/IV LGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491340133  2PJ1018 RQ/PP SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491340140  2PJ1018 RQ/PP MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491340157  1PJ1018 RQ/PP LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491340195  2PJ1018SN RQ/PP SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491340201  2PJ1018SN RQ/PP MGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491340218  1PJ1018SN RQ/PP LGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 28 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 25

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111041524002

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491278184  1PJ1905MTSZ TRUEN LHENRY S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491291763  1T2032LV IVORY MRECYCLED BOUCLE SWEATER

190491331599  2PJ1141 HS/PE MGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491332510  2PJ1018 FD/IV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491332527  1PJ1018 FD/IV LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491332824  1C1018Z FADED SGISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET

190491332831  1C1018Z FADED MGISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET

190491332985  1PJ1018TSZ EU/IV MGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491336853  1PJ1141SN HS/PE SGISELE PRINTED RLX SHORT PJ ST

190491336860  2PJ1141SN HS/PE MGISELE PRINTED RLX SHORT PJ ST

190491336877  1PJ1141SN HS/PE LGISELE PRINTED RLX SHORT PJ ST

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 12 x 10 x 16        Weight: 16 lbs   Vol: 1.11 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 14

* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included

*Total Weight: 44 lbs Box Count:2

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 2.86 cuf
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reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 
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